
 
Tarih : 27.03.2025

İşi Yapan :

Numune yıkama kabı 

ölçüleri :

Numune yıkama da 

kullanılan su miktarı :

ASLINUR DALGIÇ

MİNİ18 EVYE

6,5 LİTRE

Muz

Domates

Elde Yıkama / 1 DK

0,7

0,1

0

0

0

0

Yıkama Şekli

Portakal

Mandalina

Limon

Kapya Biber

Yıkanan numune

Ultrasonik Yıkama / 

……….

0

0,1

Ultrasonik Yıkama / 1 DK

1

0,1

0,1

0,2

0

Ultrasonik Yıkama / 3 DK

1,3

0,7

0,1

0,6

0,2

0,9

0,7

Ultrasonik Yıkama / 6 DK

1,7

0,7

0,2

0,8

0

PESTİSİT VERİ TAKİP FORMU

0,1 0,6

Ultrasonik Yıkama / 10 DK

1,7

0,8

0


